
Biola (5-12, 0-1 WWPA) -vs- Loyola Marymount (9-7, 0-0 GCC)
03/12/2022 at Los Angeles, CA (Burns Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/12/2022
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Venue: Burns Aquatics Center
Attendance: 59

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Biola 0 0 1 3 4
Loyola Marymount 5 2 3 1 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:21 LMU G Mollie Williams
1st 5:27 LMU G Alena Sanchez
1st 4:24 LMU G-E Marialena Seletopoulou
1st 3:05 LMU G Ruth Arino Ruiz
1st 1:59 LMU G-E Mei Vilanova
2nd 1:50 LMU G Isabella Barajas
2nd 1:18 LMU G-E Ruth Arino Ruiz
3rd 7:46 BU G Veralie Naranjo
3rd 6:28 LMU G-P Marialena Seletopoulou
3rd 5:09 LMU G Yanah Gerber
3rd 3:50 LMU G-E Alena Sanchez
4th 4:16 LMU G-E Taylor Enright
4th 3:49 BU G-P Veralie Naranjo
4th 1:05 BU G-E Lizzy Birch
4th 0:10 BU G Maria Roldan Gonzalez

Team Statistics

BU LMU
Shots 23 23
Goals 4 11
Assists 1 7
Points 5 18
Exclusions 10 13
Steals 8 13
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:20 BU E Kourtney Pyle
1st 1:46 LMU E-P Mollie Williams
1st 2:20 BU E Rachel Spadt
1st 4:30 BU E Maria Roldan Gonzalez
1st 5:11 LMU E Ruth Arino Ruiz
2nd 0:09 LMU E Mei Vilanova
2nd 0:50 LMU E Mei Vilanova
2nd 1:30 BU E Damaris Kientz
2nd 2:00 BU E Veralie Naranjo
2nd 2:35 LMU E Alexandra Akritidou
2nd 3:35 LMU E Mollie Williams
2nd 3:38 BU E-P Clariss Ajanel
3rd 0:59 LMU E Alena Sanchez
3rd 1:50 LMU E Alena Sanchez
3rd 4:15 BU E Hanna Jordan
3rd 5:35 BU E Lizzy Birch
3rd 6:30 BU E-P Hanna Jordan
4th 1:20 LMU E Mikayla Lopez
4th 2:30 LMU E Ella Krauss
4th 3:51 LMU E Megan Slater
4th 4:30 BU E Allison Crawford
4th 4:55 LMU E Maddy Gault
4th 6:55 BU E Ava LoBue
4th 7:35 LMU E Ella Krauss



Individual
 
 
Biola 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Damaris Kientz 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
2 Christina Cervantes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Karlie Wanmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Ava LoBue 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2-0
5 Maria Roldan Gonzalez 4 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-0
6 Lily Wolfe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Hanna Jordan 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
8 Rachel Spadt 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 0-0
10 Paulina Cemo 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
12 Lizzy Birch 3 1 1 2 1 2 0 0-0
13 Kourtney Pyle 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2-0
14 Veralie Naranjo 7 2 0 2 1 5 1 0-0
15 Emily Ramirez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Allison Crawford 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 23 4 1 5 10 10 8 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Damaris Kientz 32:00 11 9

Totals 11 9

Loyola Marymount 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Madison Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Talia Herbermann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Risse Sanchez 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Yanah Gerber 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
4 Mollie Williams 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 0-1
5 Alena Sanchez 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 0-0
6 Alexandra Akritidou 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0-0
7 Tara DeBrabander 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
8 Ella Krauss 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
9 Kelsey Snelgar 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0-0
10 Mikayla Lopez 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Marialena Seletopoulou 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
12 Ruth Arino Ruiz 2 2 3 5 1 1 3 0-2
13 Megan Slater 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
15 Taylor Enright 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-1
16 Anna Tarantino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Maddy Gault 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
18 Isabella Barajas 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
19 Mia Solorzano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Isabella Obando 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Sophie Kadifa 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Mei Vilanova 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 0-0
23 Iris Gallagher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 23 11 7 18 13 9 13 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Madison Davis 27:30 1 6
1B Talia Herbermann 4:30 3 1

Totals 4 7


